2021 Maryborough LC Meet - Swimmer of the Meet

Best 3 events Best 5 events - all rounder

CALEB LANGELAAN M QCT 40-44 3 2059 1 CALEB LANGELAAN M QcCT 40-44 5 3172
ELAINE SNG F QRC 60-64 3 1990 2 ELAINE SNG F QRC 60-64 5 3091
NOLA MACAULAY F QRC 50-54 3 1952 3 NOLA MACAULAY F QRC 50-54 5 2884
TRUDY FORD F QBB 60-64 3 1885 4 ANNEMAREE GRAINGER F QMB 50-54 5 2856
WILLIAM O'LEARY M QuQ 60-64 3 1790 5 TRUDY FORD F QBB 60-64 5 2814
LIZ KOPACZ F QHB 35-39 3 1770 6 LIZ KOPACZ F QHB 35-39 5 2732
ANNEMAREE GRAINGER F QMB 50-54 3 1755 7 MARSHA REDDIEX F QcCDb 75-79 5 2658
MARSHA REDDIEX F QCD 75-79 3 1752 8 JANN EDWARDS F QBB 65-69 5 2629
KYM LINGARD F QHB 45-49 3 1693 9 KYM LINGARD F QHB 45-49 5 2596
JANN EDWARDS F QBB 65-69 3 1684 10 MICHELE PEARSON F QBB 55-59 5 2544
WENDY GORDON F QsM 65-69 3 1661 11 SHANNON MACDONALD F QHB 55-59 5 2413
DAVID GIBSON M QBB 65-69 3 1655 12 WILLIAM O'LEARY M QuQ 60-64 4 2161
MICHELE PEARSON F QBB 55-59 3 1622 13 RENEE RYAN F QHB 30-34 5 2152
GEORGE GREEN M Qsc 75-79 3 1553 14 WILLIAM REID M QHB 30-34 5 2148
SHANNON MACDONALD F QHB 55-59 3 1529 15 MICHELLE STONEHOUSE F Qsc 55-59 5 2144
DION HUTCHINS M QTw 40-44 3 1516 16 CARA VILJOEN F QHB 18-24 5 2128
ANDREE ERNST F QBR 70-74 3 1512 17 VIVIAN OAKES M QHB 65-69 5 2121
MICHELLE STONEHOUSE F Qsc 55-59 3 1463 18 DAVID GIBSON M QBB 65-69 4 2066
WILLIAM REID M QHB 30-34 3 1413 19 ELISE BUTLER F QRC 50-54 5 2057
NARELLE PHILLIPS F QcCb 70-74 3 1398 20 NEIL NEWMAN M QCD 65-69 5 2052
RENEE RYAN F QHB 30-34 3 1374 21 NARELLE PHILLIPS F QCD 70-74 5 2024
NEIL NEWMAN M QCD 65-69 3 1370 22 GAY BRADLEY F QCT 65-69 5 1979
VIVIAN OAKES M QHB 65-69 3 1365 23 WENDY GORDON F QsM 65-69 4 1976
JASON DEAN M QBR 50-54 3 1356 24 DION HUTCHINS M Qrw 40-44 4 1952
GAY BRADLEY F QcCT 65-69 3 1350 25 GEORGE GREEN M Qsc 75-79 4 1941
ELISE BUTLER F QRC 50-54 3 1329 26 JO MATTHEWS F QNA 65-69 5 1914
JO MATTHEWS F QNA 65-69 3 1325 27 SCOTT GREENSILL M QBN 55-59 5 1880
CARA VILIOEN F QHB 18-24 3 1321 28 ANDREE ERNST F QBR 70-74 4 1855
IAN MCALISTER M QMB 65-69 3 1315 29 CHRIS HURLING M QBN 45-49 5 1804
BRIAN HOEPPER M QNA 70-74 3 1265 30 GREG BOTT M QNA 65-69 5 1791
SCOTT GREENSILL M QBN 55-59 3 1252 31 DON MACKAY M QMB 55-59 5 1751
GREG PARR M Qsc 65-69 3 1187 32 THOMAS HOSKING M QBB 35-39 5 1710
ANNE CHADWICK F QHB 55-59 3 1175 33 JASON DEAN M QBR 50-54 4 1709
CHRIS HURLING M QBN 45-49 3 1173 34 IAN MCALISTER M QMB 65-69 4 1661
JENNIFER DIMICK F QCT 55-59 3 1160 35 GREG PARR M Qsc 65-69 5 1630
GREG BOTT M QNA 65-69 3 1160 36 CARLOS QUEVEDO M QBR 50-54 5 1601
LINDA HODKINSON F QHB 60-64 3 1153 37 BRIAN HOEPPER M QNA 70-74 4 1564
DON MACKAY M QMB 55-59 3 1142 38 ANNE CHADWICK F QHB 55-59 4 1535
MARK POWELL M QNA 65-69 3 1131 39 GRAHAM COTTER M QCD 50-54 5 1526
THOMAS HOSKING M QBB 35-39 3 1098 40 JENNIFER DIMICK F QCT 55-59 4 1519
GRAHAM COTTER M QcCDb 50-54 3 1014 41 LINDA HODKINSON F QHB 60-64 4 1519
STEPHEN MORRISSEY M QscC 70-74 3 1014 42 NIC CARMICHAEL M QRC 35-39 5 1429
CARLOS QUEVEDO M QBR 50-54 3 1001 43 STEPHEN MORRISSEY M Qsc 70-74 5 1429
MICHAEL MORRIS M QMB 65-69 3 988 44 MARK POWELL M QNA 65-69 4 1417
VICKI NEWMAN F QCD 60-64 3 973 45 COBIE VAN WAGENINGEN F QMB 75-79 5 1359
COBIE VAN WAGENINGEN F QMB 75-79 3 969 46 PAULA HEWETT F QHB 65-69 5 1337
LISA SWENSON F QRC 50-54 3 961 47 MICHAEL MORRIS M QMB 65-69 5 1336
KEN MCDONALD M QHB 70-74 3 950 48 SUE BRENNAN F QBB 60-64 5 1301
PAULA HEWETT F QHB 65-69 3 949 49 LYLE FERGUSON M QBB 80-84 5 1279
NIC CARMICHAEL M QRC 35-39 3 935 50 JAILMARIE DURANO F QBB 25-29 5 1271
SUE BRENNAN F QBB 60-64 3 922 51 STEPHEN HOWELL M QRC 35-39 5 1255
THOMAS LYNCH M QBR 30-34 2 894 52 SHARON ROBERTS F QHB 55-59 5 1244
STEPHEN HOWELL M QRC 35-39 3 891 53 JANE POWELL F QNA 60-64 5 1242
SHARON ROBERTS F QHB 55-59 3 876 54 HEATHER ROBINSON F QRB 65-69 5 1236
LYLE FERGUSON M QBB 80-84 3 871 55 GARY LUTHE M QBB 60-64 5 1206
STEWART GERMON M QHB 55-59 3 862 56 KEN MCDONALD M QHB 70-74 4 1203
HEATHER ROBINSON F QRB 65-69 3 856 57 LISA SWENSON F QRC 50-54 4 1193
JAILMARIE DURANO F QBB 25-29 3 854 58 VICKI NEWMAN F QCD 60-64 4 1154
JANE POWELL F QNA 60-64 3 853 59 STEWART GERMON M QHB 55-59 4 1112
GARY LUTHE M QBB 60-64 3 847 60 JACKY SHIELDS F QNA 65-69 5 1048
DIANE SCOTT-DAVIES F QNA 55-59 3 831 61 ANN BLIGH F Qsc 65-69 5 1023
ROBERT MITCHELL M QBR 30-34 3 800 62 LISA STEWART F QMVB 50-54 5 1005
MARTHA HARPER F QHB 65-69 3 790 63 SHEILA TWEEDY F Qsc 80-84 5 1005
PETER COLLINS M QcCT 60-64 3 757 64 ROBERT MITCHELL M QBR 30-34 4 996
LINDA HOGG F QNA 55-59 3 723 65 MARTHA HARPER F QHB 65-69 4 994
MAURICE AMBROSOLI M QBR 80-84 3 719 66 JOHN KING M QRB 75-79 5 975



SHEILA TWEEDY

JACKY SHIELDS

PAULINE YATES

ANN BLIGH

LIQUN HUSSEY
MICHAEL LEE

CRAIG STEAINS

JOHN KING

LISA STEWART
ANNABELLE JOHNSTONE
VALERIE SHEEHAN
EBONI DAVIS

VALERIA WECKE

KAREN BRIGGS

JULIE BOTT

TERRY HEWETT

PETER JOHNSTONE
ANNE BESSER

KALVIN ERNST
EDMOND D'ALBRET
SHANE O'SULLIVAN
TIMOTHY GREEN

MUFF SKOV-CHRISTENSEN
ELLEN RANDLE-O'SULLIVAN
SHARON WALSH
PATRICIA O'BRIEN-PRICE

Qsc
QNA
QBB
Qsc
QNA
QRC
QRC
QRB
QvB
Qlp
Qsc
Qv
Qv
QHB
QNA
QHB
Qlp
QNA
QBR
QBR
QBB
QHB
QviB
QBB
QBB
Qv

80-84
65-69
85-89
65-69
50-54
45-49
50-54
75-79
50-54
45-49
80-84
30-34
45-49
60-64
60-64
70-74
50-54
75-79
65-69
40-44
60-64
50-54
70-74
25-29
50-54
70-74

P W W ERP P NNMNNWWWWWWWWWWWwwWwwWwwWwwwNnNwWw

708
703
699
688
655
648
644
638
627
579
545
543
536
514
496
484
483
475
449
308
292
273
264
199

86

29

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

MICHAEL LEE

MAURICE AMBROSOLI
THOMAS LYNCH
VALERIE SHEEHAN
LINDA HOGG

DIANE SCOTT-DAVIES
LIQUN HUSSEY

CRAIG STEAINS

PETER COLLINS

EBONI DAVIS

PETER JOHNSTONE
PAULINE YATES
ANNABELLE JOHNSTONE
VALERIA WECKE

TERRY HEWETT

ANNE BESSER

KALVIN ERNST

KAREN BRIGGS

JULIE BOTT

EDMOND D'ALBRET
SHANE O'SULLIVAN
TIMOTHY GREEN

MUFF SKOV-CHRISTENSEN
ELLEN RANDLE-O'SULLIVAN
SHARON WALSH
PATRICIA O'BRIEN-PRICE

QRC
QBR
QBR
Qsc
QNA
QNA
QNA
QRC
QcT
QviB
Qlp
QBB
Qlp
QvB
QHB
QNA
QBR
QHB
QNA
QBR
QBB
QHB
QvB
QBB
QBB
QvB

45-49
80-84
30-34
80-84
55-59
55-59
50-54
50-54
60-64
30-34
50-54
85-89
45-49
45-49
70-74
75-79
65-69
60-64
60-64
40-44
60-64
50-54
70-74
25-29
50-54
70-74

P U0 WERrERPNNWWREDEERAEEAENOOUWRERRAEWEONDDOG

943
931
894
864
851
831
806
775
757
743
717
699
692
668
611
583
531
514
496
308
292
273
264
199
118

29



